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Sportpistole Allgemein - Einzelwertung
Wettkampf

Name

Hermann, Felix
Bechler, Wolfgang
Eichmann, Sigrun

Pfeiffer, Stefan
Giersch, Michael
Oelke, Jonas
Kisselmann, Vadim
Frey, Christian
Comprido, Juliao

. Bach, Benjamin

. Frey, Manfred

. Dreher, Karsten

. Walter, Vitaly

. Weber, Uwe

. Margraf, Helmuth

. Psota, Roman

. Distergeft, Aleksej
. Specht, Markus

. Schéfer, Niklas

. Walter, Olga

. Zettl, Sebastian

. Werner, Daniel

. Jochle, Klaus

. Haussler, Daniel

. Martin, Markus

. Wiedemann, Janett
. Michel, Patrizia

. Meier, Helene Lea
. V6hringer, Manfred
. Hein, Rudi

. Martin, Alfred

. Mayer, Christian

. Elgal3, Peter

. Schwehr, Manuel

. Krauss, Martin

. Schweizer, Anatolij
. Rodssle, Rainer

. Kentischer, Thomas
. Utz, Bernd

. Stadele, Marcel

. Strehl, Berthold ( E)
. Bauer, Peter

. Bogenschiutz, Florian
. Kowanda, Manfred
. Haumesser, Daniel

Verein

SG Gailingen 1

SG Gottmadingen 1
SG Gottmadingen 1

SV Bermatingen 1
SG Gailingen 1
SSV Friedingen

SV Oberuhldingen 1
SPSV Leibertingen |
SG Singen 04

SV Anselfingen
SPSV Leibertingen |
SV Radolfzell

SV Uberlingen

SV Radolfzell

SG Gottmadingen 2
SG Gailingen 1

SG Singen 04

SV Oberuhldingen 1
SG Gottmadingen 1
SV Uberlingen

SV Neuhausen

SG Gailingen 2

SV Oberuhldingen 1
SV Altheim / Thalheim
SG Gailingen 2

SV Altheim / Thalheim
SV Radolfzell

SG Gailingen 2

SV Seelfingen 1

SV Radolfzell

SG Gottmadingen 1
SSV Friedingen
SPSV Leibertingen |
SV Anselfingen

SG Gailingen 3

SV Uberlingen

SG Gottmadingen 2
SV Neuhausen
SPSV Leibertingen |
SG Singen 04
SPSV Leibertingen |
SV Weiler-Hori 1
SV Anselfingen
SPSV Leibertingen |
SG Rielasingen

Sportpistole KK

1.
283
278
275

273
276
248
265
267
269
260
267
266
259
263
272
258
250
262
270
267
259
248
259
249
247
225
246
243
266
265
255
226
273
236
253

264
257
242
253
237
232
246
242
242

2,
283

272

275
270
275
268
267
262
271
263
269
266
265
261
274
269
262
259
257
264
239
264
245
257
265
250
257
263
261
272
268
261
250
242
264
257
255
251
243
257
252
248
246
254
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3.
286
284
275

274
276
283
262
269
271
274
276
276
263
268
265
261
264
260
263
250
256
255
257
256
269
254
268
255
257
227
245
266
248
251
260
240
243
231
254
258
250
243
263
246
251

4,
284
276
277

269
277
258
281
254
257
248
249
252
267
268
256
263
245
264
256
270
254
266
261
261
256
258
247
269
233
227
252
252
238
263
261
240
253
255
240
242
247
264
251
266
245

5.
286
286
272

284
273
283
273
274
270
270
268
269
267
262
262
261
269
256
253
257
254
259
251
255
258
253
266
242
258
261
253
262
244
261
248
270
242
237
259
253
260
227
250
246
250

6. Gesamt
288 1427/ 708
281 1405/ 708
277 1376/ 702
270 1376/ 693
272 1374/ 693
260 1359/ 682
257 1349/ 679
272 1349/ 675
272 1344/ 679
267 1342/ 681
267 1341/ 702
245 1332/ 692
267 1330/ 678
261 1326/ 665
265 1325/ 658
263 1322/ 645
268 1320/ 667
252 1304/ 657
255 1303/ 679
242 1301/ 671
267 1300/ 634
266 1294/ 680
252 1293/ 645
270 1291/ 650
249 1289/ 658
259 1289/ 635
255 1286/ 629
261 1285/ 643
237 1281/ 649
267 1281/ 643
249 1281/ 639
232 1280/ 667
250 1276/ 651
251 1276/ 627
247 1269/ 634
255 1269/ 621
251 1268/ 616
262 1266/ 651
258 1264/ 635
254 1261/ 631
246 1260/ 613
267 1258/ 632
233 1258/ 621
254 1258/ 596
257 1257/ 627

05.10.2025



%

Schiitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

-

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Walentin, Alexander
Schnell, Karlheinz
ORwald, Horst
Langenberg, Holger
Mayer, Stephan
Lingg, Sebastian
Engesser, Thomas
Eisler, Fabian
Mathis, Marco
Bogenschitz, Franz
Pietruszka, Nils
Schnopp, Arthur
Schubert, Klaus
Zimmermann, Peter
Schnell, Fynn Luca
Fleischer, Hannes (E)
Nixdorf, Patrick
Scholz, Harald
Hutten, Byron
Schodel, Jurgen
Dieter, Helmut

uhl, Berthold
Blrssner, Werner
Melloncelli, Mauro
Wanschura, Gerd
Mahlbacher, Karlheinz
Eglauer, Arnim
Walter, Michael
Erdmann, Kay
Oelke, Ludwig
Gordel, Frank
Swiadek, Guinter
Scheu, Robert
Hampel, Manuel
Auer, Hans-Peter
Schneider, Rudolf
Kastner, Michael
Riemer, Werner
Sulger, Peter
Rener, Rudi

Wax, Peter (E)
Wieber, Urban
Geier, Christian
Brenner, Axel (E)
Panntzi, Frank ( E)
Seelmeir, Alwin
Fortunato, Dominic ( E)
Graf, Lukas

Bieg, Udo

Merk, Armin

SV Weiler Hori 1
SSV Glashitte 1
SG Gailingen 3

SV Nenzingen

SV Anselfingen

SV Weiler-Héri 1
SG Rielasingen

SV Weiler-Héri 1
SV Nenzingen

SV Anselfingen
SSV Glashiitte 1
SV Seelfingen 1

SG Gottmadingen 2
SV Seelfingen 2
SSV Glashiitte 1
SV Weiler-Héri 1
SV Uberlingen

SV Weiler-Hori 1
SV Seelfingen 1

SG Gottmadingen 1
SV Bermatingen 1
SV Bermatingen 1
SV Neuhausen

SV Seelfingen 2

SV Seelfingen 1

SG Singen 04

SV Bermatingen 1
SV Uberlingen

SV Radolfzell

SSV Friedingen

SG Rielasingen

SV Bermatingen 1
SV Nenzingen

SV Seelfingen 2

SG Gailingen 3

SV Seelfingen 2

SG Gailingen 1

SV Neuhausen

SV Oberuhldingen 1
SG Gottmadingen 2
SPSV Leibertingen |
SSV Friedingen

SG Singen 04

SV Oberuhldingen 1
SG Singen 04

SG Gailingen 3

SV Anselfingen
SSV Glashditte 1
SSV Friedingen

SV Altheim / Thalheim

Sportpistole KK

259
253
249
251
257
0
250
231
240
238
252
253
254
227
242
226
0
256
234
239
231
256
243
237
250
236
238
226
219
241
225
229
228
193
220
193
265
164
259
0
215
210
237
202
250
237
202
245
245
152

247
258
262
263
229
237
233
249
246
241
243
230
216
233
256
251
235
216
243
241
236
228
232
223
203
236
234
235
220
215
0
225
216
209
210
232
265
192
267
0
207
227
251
212
244
244
132
227
262
170
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240
250
240
246
248
238
243
224
253
255
247
260
220
254
237
232
225
230
213
228
226
234
239
230
252
245
214
0
220
230
210
238
225
184
0
206
271
199
268
257
213
225
269
195
236
247
196
203
261
138

246
259
243
225
251
262
257
259
229
241
238
239
227
241
221
243
243
253
238
232
243
219

228
211
216
192
243
219
210
196
215
218
235
200
220
269

261
270
182
171
251
196
245
235
174

160

240
202
232
245
241
246
255
258
250
246
245
227
250
263
236
226
241
231
234
224
241
233
229
243
226
235
252
237
239
207
249
203
194
233
244
200

253

262
197
214

198

168
221
120
162

262 1254/
232 1252/
258 1252/
247 1252/
249 1246/
261 1244/
200 1238/
240 1237/
239 1228/
243 1226/
230 1225/
241 1223/
269 1220/
228 1219/
240 1211/
252 1204/
258 1202/
223 1193/
240 1189/
249 1189/
236 1187/
235 1186/
229 1172/
231 1169/
229 1168/
0 1168 /
228 1166 /
218 1159/
242 1140/
243 1139/
246 1126/
196 1110/
213 1100/
221 1091/
212 1086 /
228 1086 /
0 1070 /
258 1066 /
0 1055 /
264 1053/
215 1047/
0 1047 /
0 1008 /
0 1003 /
0 975/
0 963 /
215 955/
0 896 /
0 888 /
225 869 /
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605
646
641
628
609
631
601
601
609
570
638
640
613
556
618
634
624
645
613
538
595
602
598
606
565
544
573
571
545
559
561
563
541
516
539
510
541
545
527
527
548
535
491
460
464
513
485
431
430
418
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96.

97.

98.

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
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Glowatzki, Artur
Hempel, Wolfgang ( E )
Dima, Kosarev
Schlesies, Marc
Schiitt, Daniel (E )
Flohr, Patrick

Martin, Sabine

Laule, Sjard
Schlachter, Roland ( E )
Kirchhoff, Thomas ( E )
Ziegler, Manfred ( E )
Ehnes, Markus
Haberkorn, Dirk (E)
Dowell, Bettina ( E )
Vita, Jerxen

Hirt, Alexander

Andre, Michel
Lazzarini, Luca (E)
Alexa, Michael
Schilling, Frank (E)
Misamer, Markus

Sportpistole Mannschaften
Wettkampf

Verein

SG Gailingen 1

SG Gottmadingen 1
SPSV Leibertingen |

SV Oberuhldingen 1
SV Radolfzell

SG Singen 04

SV Uberlingen

SG Gottmadingen 2
SV Anselfingen

. SG Gailingen 2

. SV Weiler-Héri 1

. SSV Friedingen

. SV Bermatingen 1
. SV Seelfingen 1

SG Gailingen 3

. SSV Glashdtte 1

. SV Neuhausen

. SG Rielasingen

. SV Nenzingen

. SV Altheim / Thalheim
. SV Seelfingen 2

SG Gottmadingen 2
SSV Friedingen
SSV Glashiitte 1
SV Oberuhldingen 1
SG Gottmadingen 2
SV Altheim / Thalheim
SG Gailingen 2

SV Nenzingen

SG Singen 04

SG Singen 04

SSV Friedingen

SG Gailingen 2
SSV Glashiitte 1
SG Singen 04

SG Rielasingen

SG Rielasingen

SV Altheim / Thalheim
SG Rielasingen

SV Nenzingen

SV Nenzingen

SV Neuhausen

Sportpistole KK

198
0
250
273
197
0
236
233
234
226
163
0
175
0
0
198
0

[eNeNoNe)

824
823
807

800
794
772
752
790
763
738
747
734
767
769
739
755
759
717
724
626
657

209
182
192
273
0
149
234
236
214
0
0
208
0
0

—
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2,
827
803
791

808
795
782
787
734
769
753
748
805
745
736
748
757
751
682
745
680
688
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229
240
206
273
169
189
241
0
0
213
170
197
165
0
228
208
173
0

0
0
0

3.
833
822
799

803
812
804
753
765
792
782
721
779
746
769
747
734
726
722
724
699
690

4,
830
809
769

806
767
753
780
779
765
791
785
720
731
710
739
718
509
698
675
734
704

224

195
181

NN

5.
820
811
801

780
797
792
794
774
781
759
744
752
777
719
724
702
744
754
689
689
739

226

181
207

234
205
154

o
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823
813
797

761
783
794
780
798
767
776
790
735
741
718
717
702
787
703
699
754
687

860 /
858 /
854 /
819/
742/
726 /
711/
690 /
682 /
644 /
640 /
620 /
532/
472 |
440 /
406 /
388 /
195/

0/

0/

0/

460
412
465
403
302
362
350
351
362
297
286
288
305
231
214
195
193
109

Gesamt

4957 |
4881 /
4764 |

4758 /
4748 |
4697 /
4646 /
4640 /
4637 /
4599 /
4535/
4525 /
4507 /
4421/
4414/
4368 /
4276 /
4276 /
4256 /
4182/
4165 /

05.10.2025

2481
2490
2421

2384
2383
2366
2350
2318
2302
2354
2250
2290
2249
2268
2253
2241
2164
2102
2119
2080
2005



